Renesas Electronics America Inc - UPD70F3815GA-GAM-AX Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

<4> AC adapter 100 to 240 V can be supported by replacing the AC plug.
<9> Exchange adapter Adapter to perform pin conversion.
<10> Check pin adapter Adapter used in waveform monitoring using the oscilloscope, etc
<11> Space adapter Adapter to adjust the height.
<12> YQ connector Conversion adapter to connect target connector and exchange adapter .
<13> Mount adapter Adapter to mount the V850ES/JC3-H or V850ES/JE3-H on a socket.
<14> Target connector Connector to solder on the target system.
Note The QB-V850ESJX3H is supplied with a power supply unit, USB interface cable, and flash memory programmer
(MINICUBE2).  It is also supplied with integrated debugger ID850QB as control software.
Remark The numbers in the angle brackets correspond to the numbers in Figure A-2.
V850ES/JC3-H, V850ES/JE3-H  APPENDIX  B   REGISTER  INDEX
R01UH0288EJ0200  Rev.2.00   Page 1426 of 1443
Mar 25, 2014
(31/34)
Symbol Name Unit Page
UF0CIE212 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 212 USBF 1118
UF0CIE213 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 213 USBF 1118
UF0CIE214 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 214 USBF 1118
UF0CIE215 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 215 USBF 1118
UF0CIE216 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 216 USBF 1118
UF0CIE217 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 217 USBF 1118
UF0CIE218 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 218 USBF 1118
UF0CIE219 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 219 USBF 1118
UF0CIE220 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 220 USBF 1118
UF0CIE221 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 221 USBF 1118
UF0CIE222 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 222 USBF 1118
UF0CIE223 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 223 USBF 1118
UF0CIE224 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 224 USBF 1118
UF0CIE225 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 225 USBF 1118
UF0CIE226 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 226 USBF 1118
UF0CIE227 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 227 USBF 1118
UF0CIE228 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 228 USBF 1118
UF0CIE229 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 229 USBF 1118
UF0CIE230 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 230 USBF 1118
UF0CIE231 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 231 USBF 1118
UF0CIE232 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 232 USBF 1118
UF0CIE233 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 233 USBF 1118
UF0CIE234 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 234 USBF 1118
UF0CIE235 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 235 USBF 1118
UF0CIE236 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 236 USBF 1118
UF0CIE237 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 237 USBF 1118
UF0CIE238 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 238 USBF 1118
UF0CIE239 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 239 USBF 1118
UF0CIE240 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 240 USBF 1118
UF0CIE241 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 241 USBF 1118
UF0CIE242 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 242 USBF 1118
UF0CIE243 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 243 USBF 1118
UF0CIE244 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 244 USBF 1118
UF0CIE245 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 245 USBF 1118
UF0CIE246 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 246 USBF 1118
UF0CIE247 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 247 USBF 1118
UF0CIE248 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 248 USBF 1118
UF0CIE249 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 249 USBF 1118
UF0CIE250 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 250 USBF 1118
UF0CIE251 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 251 USBF 1118
UF0CIE252 UF0 configuration/interface/endpoint descriptor register 252 USBF 1118